FEATURES:
 (Digital) fiber connections
 The best video transparency available end-to-end
 Non-blocking switching up to 32 x 32, 72 x 72
   or 144 x 144 ports
 Scalable design
 Broadcast and multicast capability
 Easy browser (GUI) connectivity tool

Warranty  12 Months from date of purchase
                               Extended warranties available
Ordering Information
DCS-032011 DCS 32 Video Chassis
DCS-032010  DCS 32 KMASS Chassis
DCS-000011  DCS 72 Video Chassis
DCS-000010  DCS 72 KMASS Chassis
DCS-144011  DCS 144 Video Chassis
DCS-144010  DCS 144 KMASS Chassis
DCS-000003  Video Input Card (16 ports, LC fiber)
DCS-000004  Video Output Card (16 ports, LC fiber)
DCS-000001  KMASS Input Card (16 ports, LC fiber)
DCS-000002  KMASS Output Card (16 ports, LC fiber)
16 Port Input Modules LC Fiber
Control PC running Linux
KVM
Connections